Issue 1.2 (27/02/14) Page 1 of 3
Digital Fan Coil Room Controller
© Copyright Annicom 2013. All Rights Reserved
The AX-E07xx series controller is a stand-alone,
microprocessor based controller with 10 icons and
4-digit LCD display. The controllers are designed to
control the fans, valves, compressors or electric heaters
in fan-coil unit and air-conditioner applications. The

● Heating/Cooling and 3 speed fan output
Product specifications
Order codes
AX-E07A Heating On/Off Fan Coil Controller
AX-E07B Cooling On/Off Fan Coil Controller
AX-E07C Heating and Cooling On/Off Fan Coil Controller
AX-E07F Heating or Cooling Raise/Lower Fan Coil Controller
AX-E07P Heating or Cooling Modulating Fan Coil Controller
Order Online at:
Email orders and enquiries to: